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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA 
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNi   BROJ POENA

( tekuci  max =     )
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSNASTAV
	DOMAĆi

ZADACI
	TESTOVI,  SEMINARI

I max =5  ;   II max   =15
III max =  ;   IV max  = 
	KOLOKVIJUMI

I max =35    ;  II max   =

III max =   ;  IV max  =
	 ZAVRŠNI     ISPITI   

I max = 40  ;  II  max    
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	I semestar
	II semestar
	
	

	
	
	tekuće  stanje
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	 red
	 popr
	 red
	  popr
	
	

	1/20
	Lana Ivanovic
	7.5
	
	3
	10
	
	
	23.5
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	62
	D

	2/20
	Grgurević Balša
	7.5
	
	
	10
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	9.5
	21
	
	
	63.5
	D

	3/20
	Doderovic Vlado
	7.5
	
	
	10
	
	
	27.5
	
	
	
	23.5
	
	
	
	68.5
	D

	4/20
	Vukasović Darko
	10
	
	4
	3
	
	
	27
	
	
	
	17
	
	
	
	61
	D

	5/20
	Kovač Tatjana
	7.5
	
	5
	3
	
	
	22
	
	
	
	
	19.5
	
	
	57
	E

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/20
	Nedović Andrijana
	10
	
	4
	10
	
	
	27
	
	
	
	28
	
	
	
	79
	B

	8/20
	Marjan Nikollaj
	2.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2.5
	F

	9/20
	Bujar Shabaj
	7.5
	
	4
	
	
	
	23
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	
	54.5
	E

	10/20
	Pribilović Vuk
	2.5
	
	
	5
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18.5
	F

	11/2020
	Adžiablahović Emin
	10
	
	3
	
	
	
	16.5
	
	
	
	17
	24.5
	
	
	54
	E

	12/20
	Simona Junčaj
	7.5
	
	4
	10
	
	
	21
	
	
	
	16.5
	
	
	
	59
	E

	13/20
	Šljukić Marija 
	7.5
	
	3.5
	10
	
	
	24
	
	
	
	7.5
	
	
	
	52.5
	E

	14/20
	Maraš Filip
	7.5
	
	4
	5
	
	
	20.5
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	52
	E

	15/20
	Taušan Nikola
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	51
	E

	16/20
	Ćalasan Jelena
	7.5
	
	4
	10
	
	
	24
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	58.5
	E

	17/20
	Anabela Dragović
	10
	
	4
	5
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	
	51
	E

	18/20
	Popović Mladen
	10
	
	4
	10
	
	
	28
	
	
	
	29
	
	
	
	81
	B

	19/20
	Veljko Vukotic
	7.5
	
	4
	10
	
	
	24.5
	
	
	
	26.5
	
	
	
	72.5
	C

	20/20
	Pavićević Ivan
	10
	
	3
	
	
	
	19.5
	
	
	
	9
	11
	
	
	43.5
	F

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	


